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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 4 6 Attamottamotta 120 55 396 17 57427 55323 494 1738 510 1822
2 7 1 Hambones 114 61 379 28 57896 53424 499 1790 528 1854
3 3 5 de Splitties 106 ½ 68 ½ 361 41 56246 49792 489 1746 532 1918
4 5 7 de Maffies 92 ½ 82 ½ 348 49 55174 48454 427 1567 474 1771
5 2 4 the Champions 92 83 328 64 55033 45989 437 1474 507 1739
6 8 2 de Kneusjes 76 99 300 83 54194 41571 409 1371 496 1743
7 1 3 Homies 73 ½ 101 ½ 373 32 55217 46622 456 1518 491 1726
8 6 8 Het nieuwe team laat 10 ½ 79 ½ 288 91 23742 16702 347 1230 439 1598

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 de Maffies 400 384 359 373 1516 2 <---> the Champions 393 391 408 343 1535 3
3-4 Hambones 379 429 402 349 1559 0 <---> Attamottamotta 453 465 428 414 1760 5
5-6 de Kneusjes 496 401 400 378 1675 5 <---> Het nieuwe team laat 383 382 362 337 1464 0
7-8 de Splitties 406 408 401 397 1612 4 <---> Homies 439 402 353 388 1582 1

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 444 Attamottamotta 409 de Kneusjes 408 Homies
Scratch Series 1684 Attamottamotta 1458 Homies 1451 Hambones

Handicap Game 496 de Kneusjes 465 Attamottamotta 439 Homies
Handicap Series 1760 Attamottamotta 1675 de Kneusjes 1612 de Splitties

Men Scratch Game 258 Damian Vieberink 248 Jacco Reinders 241 Jayde Maatman
Scratch Series 909 Jayde Maatman 881 Damian Vieberink 781 Jacco Reinders

Handicap Game 259 Jacco Reinders 258 Damian Vieberink 258 Daryl Huisintveld
Handicap Series 909 Jayde Maatman 881 Damian Vieberink 825 Jacco Reinders

Women Scratch Game 213 Susanne Menning 196 Laura Reinders 181 Diana Maatman
Scratch Series 700 Susanne Menning 685 Diana Maatman 670 Joyce Monch

Handicap Game 257 Susanne Menning 239 Laura Reinders 216 Diana Maatman
Handicap Series 876 Susanne Menning 825 Diana Maatman 799 Laura Reinders

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 499 Hambones 494 Attamottamotta 489 de Splitties
Scratch Series 1790 Hambones 1746 de Splitties 1738 Attamottamotta

Handicap Game 532 de Splitties 528 Hambones 510 Attamottamotta
Handicap Series 1918 de Splitties 1854 Hambones 1822 Attamottamotta

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 93 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 279 Eric Huisintveld 279 Jayde Maatman 269 Peter Harmsen
Scratch Series 962 Jayde Maatman 960 Jacco Reinders 893 Eric Huisintveld

Handicap Game 301 Eric Huisintveld 290 Peter Harmsen 281 Dick Ratelband
Handicap Series 1020 Jacco Reinders 981 Eric Huisintveld 965 Helmut Heinst

Women Scratch Game 246 Joyce Monch 243 Thaylor Vieberink 223 Susanne Menning
Scratch Series 841 Thaylor Vieberink 838 Joyce Monch 752 Susanne Menning

Handicap Game 269 Susanne Menning 268 Thaylor Vieberink 264 Joyce Monch
Handicap Series 964 Susanne Menning 953 Thaylor Vieberink 912 Joyce Monch

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Hambones
1 Jacco Reinders 194 11 27174 140 906 761 182 248 202 149 781 825
2 Joyce Monch 185 17 21922 118 770 647 170 154 173 173 670 734

17 Hans Sommer 212 0 2554 12 854 837 0 0
24 Marcel Weggemans 173 25 692 4 700 691 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - de Kneusjes
3 Susanne Menning 148 43 20639 139 668 524 213 181 147 159 700 876
4 Hemco Berentsen 152 40 7336 48 620 567 0 0

18 Harry Niemeyer 127 58 890 7 518 506 0 0
23 Laura Reinders 148 43 12474 84 638 549 196 133 166 132 627 799

3 - Homies
5 Dion Kupers 164 32 21939 133 666 528 150 152 133 142 577 701
6 Damian Vieberink 209 0 13634 65 856 786 258 219 189 215 881 881

19 Tony van Wijland 172 26 4832 28 704 671 0 0
22 Milena Philipsen 103 74 4873 47 431 379 0 0

4 - the Champions

7 Dick Ratelband 148 43 20742 140 714 569 177 159 168 123 627 803
8 Peter Harmsen 180 21 24587 136 753 612 152 168 176 156 652 732

5 - de Splitties

9 Eric Huisintveld 181 20 18012 99 734 630 170 205 a166 a166 707 787
10 Helmut Heinst 180 21 24483 136 857 716 0 0
20 Diana Maatman 161 34 5976 37 666 624 181 148 180 176 685 825

6 - Attamottamotta

11 Jayde Maatman 211 0 29628 140 900 755 234 207 241 227 909 909
12 Jaimy Huisintveld 185 17 18211 98 761 658 a170 a170 340 374
21 Daryl Huisintveld 183 18 4044 22 740 713 198 237 435 477

7 - de Maffies
13 Bram Kniest 175 24 24596 140 748 603 205 156 152 166 679 775
14 Thaylor Vieberink 173 25 19601 113 757 639 146 179 a158 a158 641 741

8 - Het nieuwe team laat

15 Johan Snoek 115 66 8299 72 517 440 94 125 75 87 381 641
26 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 173 25 4171 24 701 672 198 166 196 159 719 823

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hans Sommer 2554 12 212 278 899 0
Jayde Maatman 29628 140 211 279 962 234 207 241 227 909
Damian Vieberink 13634 65 209 278 907 258 219 189 215 881
Jacco Reinders 27174 140 194 266 960 182 248 202 149 781
Jaimy Huisintveld 18211 98 185 237 827 a170 a170 340
Daryl Huisintveld 4044 22 183 237 798 198 237 435
Eric Huisintveld 18012 99 181 279 893 170 205 a166 a166 707
Peter Harmsen 24587 136 180 269 848 152 168 176 156 652
Helmut Heinst 24483 136 180 258 881 0
Bram Kniest 24596 140 175 256 838 205 156 152 166 679
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 4171 24 173 225 726 198 166 196 159 719
Marcel Weggemans 692 4 173 189 692 0
Tony van Wijland 4832 28 172 233 744 0
Dion Kupers 21939 133 164 235 750 150 152 133 142 577
Hemco Berentsen 7336 48 152 211 694 0
Dick Ratelband 20742 140 148 239 734 177 159 168 123 627
Harry Niemeyer 890 7 127 168 282 0
Johan Snoek 8299 72 115 175 541 94 125 75 87 381

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Joyce Monch 21922 118 185 246 838 170 154 173 173 670
Thaylor Vieberink 19601 113 173 243 841 146 179 a158 a158 641
Diana Maatman 5976 37 161 196 696 181 148 180 176 685
Laura Reinders 12474 84 148 203 646 196 133 166 132 627
Susanne Menning 20639 139 148 223 752 213 181 147 159 700
Milena Philipsen 4873 47 103 144 445 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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